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Dates Destination Leader Activity Level of Notes
 difficulty

Sat. 2 Dec. Geneva, Course de l'Escalade Ch. Jacquemart Walking E  

Sun. 3 Dec.

Sat. 9 Dec.  
 

Sun. 10 Dec. La Vattay, French Jura Ch. Jacquemart Classical style lessons E/M/D

Sat. 16 Dec.

Sun. 17 Dec. Le Marchairuz, Swiss Jura R. Jones Classical/skating style E/M

Sat. 6 Jan.

Sun. 7 Jan. La Vattay, French Jura Ch. Jacquemart Classical style lessons E/M/D

Sat. 13 Jan. La Vattay, French Jura D. Patel Skating style lessons E/M/D

Sun. 14 Jan. Bois d'Amont, French Jura M. Blaeser Classical/skating style E/M

Sat. 20 Jan. La Vattay, French Jura Ch. Jacquemart Classical style lessons E/M/D

Sun. 21 Jan. Lajoux, French Jura J. Cook Robbins Classical/skating style M

Sat. 27 Jan. La Vattay, French Jura D. Patel Skating style lessons E/M/D

Sun. 28 Jan. Col du Mollendruz, Swiss Jura V. Martin-Celder Classical/skating style M

Sat. 3 Feb. La Vattay, French Jura Ch. Jacquemart Classical style lessons E/M/D

Sun. 4 Feb. Plateau des Glières, Haute Savoie M. Geier Classical/skating style M

Sat. 10 Feb. CAGI snowshoe event



Sun. 11 Feb. Le Marchairuz - La Givrine, Swiss JuraS. Rücker Classical/skating style M Transjurassienne 

Sat. 17 Feb. Prémanon, French Jura Ch. Jacquemart Classical/skating style M

Sun. 18 Feb. Forêt du Risoux, French Jura J. Cook Robbins Classical/skating style M  

Sat. 24 Feb. La Barboleuse, Vaud Alps C. Truesdell Classical/skating style E/M

Sun. 25 Feb. Chapelle-des-Bois, French Jura Ch. Jacquemart Classical/skating style M

Sat. 2 Mar. Col des Mosses, Vaud Alps R. Jones Classical/skating style M  

Sun. 3 Mar. Engadin, Grisons Alps M. Jacquemart Classical/skating style M Engadin, Frauenlauf

Sat. 9 Mar.

Sun. 10 Mar. La Thomassette, Swiss Jura Ch. Jacquemart Classical/skating style M  

Sat. 16 Mar. Crêt de la Neuve, French Jura R. Jones Classical off piste M/D

Sun. 17 Mar. Forêt du Massacre, French Jura M. Blaeser Classical/skating style M

Sat. 23 Mar.

Sun. 24 Mar.

W. 23/24 Mar. Vallée de Conches, Valais Alps C. Truesdell Classical/skating style E/M Weekend


